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2008 October SYOA - 10/19/2008

Results
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 22.27Beam, Rebecca L

WEST-WI  62 31.62Gatzke, Emma R

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 26.40Beam, Rebecca L

WEST-WI  62 37.53Gatzke, Emma R

WEST-WI  53 41.28Carlson, Abby G

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 31.57Beam, Rebecca L

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 28.36Beam, Rebecca L

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 17.61Larson, Julia R

FAST-WI  72 18.30Marowsky, Mariah K

WEST-WI  73 19.77Beyer, Grace K

FAST-WI  74 20.48Shockman, Audrey C

WEST-WI  75 20.50Farber, Alivia s

WEST-WI  76 21.12Jagdfeld, Meghan

WEST-WI  77 22.68Wilson, Stephanie

WEST-WI  78 23.03Geisness, Libby K

FAST-WI  79 27.99Walling, Martina

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  71 22.77Marowsky, Mariah K

WEST-WI  72 23.98Wilson, Stephanie

WEST-WI  73 24.33Beyer, Grace K

WEST-WI  74 24.94Jagdfeld, Meghan

WEST-WI  75 26.52Geisness, Libby K

FAST-WI  76 27.33Shockman, Audrey C

WEST-WI  77 27.85Farber, Alivia s

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 27.53Larson, Julia R

WEST-WI  72 28.55Wilson, Stephanie

WEST-WI  73 30.51Geisness, Libby K

WEST-WI  74 31.21Beyer, Kaylee

WEST-WI  75 31.44Jagdfeld, Meghan

WEST-WI  76 32.78Beyer, Grace K

WEST-WI  7--- DQFarber, Alivia s

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 20.97Larson, Julia R

FAST-WI  72 21.81Marowsky, Mariah K

FAST-WI  73 26.33Shockman, Audrey C

WEST-WI  74 27.99Farber, Alivia s

WEST-WI  75 28.91Jagdfeld, Meghan

WEST-WI  76 34.44Beyer, Kaylee

FAST-WI  77 44.86Walling, Martina

WEST-WI  7--- DQBeyer, Grace K

 
Girls 7 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  71 1:50.87Marowsky, Mariah K

49.90 1:50.87

WEST-WI  72 2:14.49Wilson, Stephanie

1:03.07 2:14.49

WEST-WI  73 2:16.80Beyer, Kaylee

1:02.61 2:16.80

FAST-WI  74 2:18.17Shockman, Audrey C

58.78 2:18.17
 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 17.07Stauffer, Alexa W

WEST-WI  82 18.91Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 20.10Beam, Megan C

WEST-WI  82 20.80Stauffer, Alexa W

WEST-WI  83 23.14Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 23.71Beam, Megan C

WEST-WI  82 27.21Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 20.48Stauffer, Alexa W

WEST-WI  82 21.48Beam, Megan C

 
Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 1:36.44Stauffer, Alexa W

45.16 1:36.44

WEST-WI  82 1:36.64Beam, Megan C

44.40 1:36.64

WEST-WI  83 1:42.16Cruz, Alyzza Mae M

49.18 1:42.16
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.43WEST-WI

1) Beam, Megan C 8 2) Cruz, Alyzza Mae M 8

3) Larson, Julia R 7 4) Stauffer, Alexa W 8

35.77 1:09.43

B2 1:25.66WEST-WI

1) Beam, Rebecca L 6 2) Jagdfeld, Meghan 7

3) Wilson, Stephanie 7 4) Farber, Alivia s 7

42.74 1:25.66
 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 31.95Baertlein, Emma A

WEST-WI  92 33.18Kirkpatrick, Claudia C

EBSC-WI  93 35.54Daniel, Natalie J

FAST-WI  94 36.50Bare, Molly E

EBSC-WI  95 36.55Babikova, Tatiana D
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(Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  96 38.62Garvens, Alexandra S

WEST-WI  97 40.50Andes, Allison

FAST-WI  98 44.25Romens, Taylor E

WEST-WI  99 47.97Tranel, Kennedy A

WEST-WI  910 49.19Zylka, Cameron M

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 39.38Kirkpatrick, Claudia C

FAST-WI  92 40.86Bare, Molly E

EBSC-WI  93 41.59Daniel, Natalie J

FAST-WI  94 46.82Romens, Taylor E

WEST-WI  95 47.21Andes, Allison

WEST-WI  96 50.03Garvens, Alexandra S

WEST-WI  97 55.39Tranel, Kennedy A

WEST-WI  98 56.15Zylka, Cameron M

WEST-WI  99 57.64Kain, Rachel

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 43.99Baertlein, Emma A

WEST-WI  92 45.36Kirkpatrick, Claudia C

EBSC-WI  93 46.72Babikova, Tatiana D

FAST-WI  94 50.43Romens, Taylor E

WEST-WI  95 1:03.51Zylka, Cameron M

WEST-WI  96 1:08.66Andes, Allison

WEST-WI  9--- DQGarvens, Alexandra S

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 35.92Baertlein, Emma A

EBSC-WI  92 45.07Daniel, Natalie J

EBSC-WI  93 45.70Babikova, Tatiana D

FAST-WI  94 47.65Bare, Molly E

FAST-WI  95 51.11Romens, Taylor E

WEST-WI  96 54.07Tranel, Kennedy A

WEST-WI  9--- DQZylka, Cameron M

 
Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 1:21.88Baertlein, Emma A

36.40 1:21.88

EBSC-WI  92 1:28.06Daniel, Natalie J

41.28 1:28.06

WEST-WI  93 1:28.64Kirkpatrick, Claudia C

40.17 1:28.64

EBSC-WI  94 1:31.70Babikova, Tatiana D

42.72 1:31.70

FAST-WI  95 1:36.96Bare, Molly E

43.59 1:36.96

WEST-WI  96 1:50.37Andes, Allison

46.85 1:50.37

WEST-WI  97 2:14.23Kain, Rachel

1:01.20 2:14.23

WEST-WI  9--- DQGarvens, Alexandra S

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 28.37Farley, Kierston R

FAST-WI 102 29.75Wallace, Meghan K

WEST-WI 103 31.18Stauffer, Sydney

EBSC-WI 104 31.26Flatley, Claire A

WEST-WI 105 33.02McDonald, Haley C

WEST-WI 106 33.05Jakobi, Brittany

WEST-WI 107 33.32Madden, Skylar A

EBSC-WI 108 33.83Schlomann, Renata T

WEST-WI 109 35.01Polacheck, Claire F

EBSC-WI 1010 35.07Herman, Aileen N

WEST-WI 1011 36.83Zader, Brooke A

EBSC-WI 1012 39.01Gustafson, Meredith A

WEST-WI 1013 39.49Youngbauer, Sydney

WEST-WI 1014 39.69Zylstra, Jaimie K

BST-WI 1015 41.71Taylor, Rain A

WEST-WI 1016 42.40Johnson, Sarah A

BST-WI 1017 43.23Oneill, Casey R

WEST-WI 1018 44.29DurkinWagner, Emma G

WEST-WI 1019 44.45LaVoi, Emily

BST-WI 1020 45.88Leonard, Emily N

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 101 34.03Wallace, Meghan K

WEST-WI 102 36.72Stauffer, Sydney

WEST-WI 103 37.49McDonald, Haley C

EBSC-WI 104 38.17Flatley, Claire A

EBSC-WI 105 38.52Schlomann, Renata T

WEST-WI 106 39.00Jakobi, Brittany

WEST-WI 107 40.02Madden, Skylar A

EBSC-WI 108 44.47Gustafson, Meredith A

WEST-WI 109 45.28LaVoi, Emily

BST-WI 1010 46.49Taylor, Rain A

BST-WI 1011 48.73Oneill, Casey R

WEST-WI 1012 49.82Youngbauer, Sydney

BST-WI 1013 1:02.63Leonard, Emily N

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 37.23Farley, Kierston R

EBSC-WI 102 38.24Flatley, Claire A

WEST-WI 103 47.36McDonald, Haley C

WEST-WI 104 47.54Madden, Skylar A

WEST-WI 105 49.88Zader, Brooke A

WEST-WI 106 49.94Johnson, Sarah A

WEST-WI 107 54.97Zylstra, Jaimie K

BST-WI 108 55.41Oneill, Casey R

WEST-WI 109 56.13DurkinWagner, Emma G

BST-WI 1010 1:01.21Leonard, Emily N

EBSC-WI 10--- DQHerman, Aileen N

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 31.20Farley, Kierston R

FAST-WI 102 31.78Wallace, Meghan K

WEST-WI 103 35.20Jakobi, Brittany
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(Girls 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 104 36.81Schlomann, Renata T

WEST-WI 105 37.59Polacheck, Claire F

WEST-WI 106 37.88Stauffer, Sydney

EBSC-WI 107 43.73Gustafson, Meredith A

BST-WI 108 47.30Taylor, Rain A

WEST-WI 109 50.48Zylstra, Jaimie K

WEST-WI 1010 55.16Youngbauer, Sydney

WEST-WI 10--- DQDurkinWagner, Emma G

 
Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 1:02.55Farley, Kierston R

32.02 1:02.55

FAST-WI 102 1:15.55Wallace, Meghan K

33.50 1:15.55

EBSC-WI 103 1:19.33Flatley, Claire A

37.86 1:19.33

WEST-WI 104 1:21.13Stauffer, Sydney

36.62 1:21.13

WEST-WI 105 1:23.31Jakobi, Brittany

38.22 1:23.31

EBSC-WI 106 1:23.96Schlomann, Renata T

36.56 1:23.96

WEST-WI 107 1:28.19McDonald, Haley C

41.63 1:28.19

WEST-WI 108 1:29.83Polacheck, Claire F

39.82 1:29.83

EBSC-WI 109 1:31.85Herman, Aileen N

40.50 1:31.85

BST-WI 1010 1:38.29Taylor, Rain A

45.78 1:38.29

EBSC-WI 1011 1:40.30Gustafson, Meredith A

44.09 1:40.30

WEST-WI 1012 1:40.68Johnson, Sarah A

48.84 1:40.68

WEST-WI 1013 1:56.63DurkinWagner, Emma G

58.85 1:56.63

WEST-WI 1014 2:00.66Youngbauer, Sydney

51.74 2:00.66

BST-WI 10--- DQOneill, Casey R

45.45 DQ

BST-WI 10--- DQLeonard, Emily N

1:00.15 DQ
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.55WEST-WI

1) Jakobi, Brittany 10 2) Madden, Skylar A 10

3) Stauffer, Sydney 10 4) Farley, Kierston R 10

31.93 1:05.46 1:36.39 2:04.55

A2 2:12.28EBSC-WI

1) Flatley, Claire A 10 2) Schlomann, Renata T 10

3) Daniel, Natalie J 9 4) Herman, Aileen N 10

30.80 1:03.80 1:37.47 2:12.28

B3 2:13.53WEST-WI

1) Baertlein, Emma A 9 2) Kirkpatrick, Claudia C 9

3) Polacheck, Claire F 10 4) McDonald, Haley C 10

31.81 1:05.62 1:40.67 2:13.53

D4 2:41.58WEST-WI

1) Youngbauer, Sydney 10 2) Garvens, Alexandra S 9

3) Zader, Brooke A 10 4) LaVoi, Emily 10

42.00 1:22.31 1:58.75 2:41.58

C5 2:56.55WEST-WI

1) DurkinWagner, Emma G 10 2) Johnson, Sarah A 10

3) Zylka, Cameron M 9 4) Andes, Allison 9

47.90 1:24.65 2:14.79 2:56.55
 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 111 1:04.12Clausen, Natalie J

30.92 1:04.12

WEST-WI 112 1:04.44Horozewski, Meagan S

31.24 1:04.44

EBSC-WI 113 1:07.70Westcott, Jessica L

32.46 1:07.70

EBSC-WI 114 1:09.59Wahlgren, Nicole M

33.83 1:09.59

WEST-WI 115 1:10.15Thornton, Britt R

33.66 1:10.15

WEST-WI 116 1:10.75Skogman, Addison L

34.30 1:10.75

WEST-WI 117 1:11.03Balson, Kari A

34.32 1:11.03

WEST-WI 118 1:11.15Balson, Cassandra

33.89 1:11.15

WEST-WI 119 1:11.23Pollack, Jessica A

34.70 1:11.23

EBSC-WI 1110 1:11.66Daniel, Veronica J

34.19 1:11.66

BST-WI 1111 1:15.30Bachand, Raven M

36.95 1:15.30

WEST-WI 1112 1:15.31Carlson, Melanie E

36.87 1:15.31

FAST-WI 1113 1:15.81Klubertanz, Megan M

35.91 1:15.81

WEST-WI 1114 1:16.28Bulski, Brianna N

36.61 1:16.28

EBSC-WI 1115 1:17.88Haas, Anna E

36.94 1:17.88

WEST-WI 1116 1:19.64Nugent, MACKENZEE L

38.24 1:19.64

WEST-WI 1117 1:21.38Streater, Charlotte E

39.93 1:21.38

WEST-WI 1118 1:28.41Warren, Kelsey R

41.71 1:28.41

BST-WI 1119 1:29.25Yencha, Marie C

41.38 1:29.25

WEST-WI 1120 1:29.27Walenczyk, Brittany A

40.58 1:29.27

WEST-WI 1121 1:30.56Kolton, Heather A

41.28 1:30.56
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(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 1122 1:31.04McAvoy, Maighread M

41.43 1:31.04

WEST-WI 1123 1:31.22Dolinar, Brianna L

44.33 1:31.22

WEST-WI 1124 1:33.37Haines, Anna E

WEST-WI 1125 1:38.22Ackmann, Josie

46.24 1:38.22

WEST-WI 1126 1:43.95Kahler, Elizabeth M

48.58 1:43.95

FAST-WI 1127 1:46.91Steiner, Sidney M

49.89 1:46.91
 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 111 2:35.66Horozewski, Meagan S

36.32 1:15.02 1:55.73 2:35.66

WEST-WI 112 2:38.98Clausen, Natalie J

37.72 1:18.28 1:59.56 2:38.98

WEST-WI 113 2:41.53Thornton, Britt R

39.02 1:20.44 2:01.84 2:41.53

EBSC-WI 114 2:44.54Westcott, Jessica L

39.01 1:21.90 2:04.26 2:44.54

WEST-WI 115 2:51.47Pollack, Jessica A

39.48 1:24.00 2:08.90 2:51.47

EBSC-WI 116 2:51.91Severance, Courtney A

39.91 1:23.49 2:08.46 2:51.91

EBSC-WI 117 2:54.08Daniel, Veronica J

41.97 1:26.06 2:10.44 2:54.08

EBSC-WI 118 2:55.85Haas, Anna E

41.25 1:26.08 2:11.95 2:55.85

FAST-WI 119 2:55.90Klubertanz, Megan M

40.88 1:26.61 2:55.90

EBSC-WI 1110 2:58.99Wahlgren, Nicole M

41.61 1:27.17 2:13.28 2:58.99

WEST-WI 1111 3:03.50Bulski, Brianna N

41.47 1:12.68 2:16.35 3:03.50

WEST-WI 1112 3:31.34Walenczyk, Brittany A

50.61 1:44.21 2:37.96 3:31.34

FAST-WI 1113 3:54.89Steiner, Sidney M

52.86 1:55.04 2:57.82 3:54.89

WEST-WI 1114 3:57.80Warren, Kelsey R

55.50 1:57.11 2:59.86 3:57.80

WEST-WI 11--- DQKahler, Elizabeth M

54.35 2:00.69 3:05.89 DQ

WEST-WI 11--- DQHaines, Anna E

53.84 1:52.69 2:48.18 DQ

WEST-WI 11--- DQKolton, Heather A

46.86 2:28.88 3:22.48 DQ
 
Girls 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 111 3:01.76Chen, Lily Y

42.16 1:28.30 2:16.54 3:01.76

WEST-WI 112 3:02.65Clausen, Natalie J

40.86 1:27.52 2:16.01 3:02.65

EBSC-WI 113 3:03.84Daniel, Veronica J

40.50 1:26.87 2:15.38 3:03.84

WEST-WI 114 3:10.61Skogman, Addison L

41.72 1:29.01 2:20.13 3:10.61

WEST-WI 115 3:10.84Thornton, Britt R

44.57 1:33.42 2:22.55 3:10.84

WEST-WI 116 3:13.11Balson, Kari A

44.82 1:35.08 2:25.52 3:13.11

WEST-WI 117 3:14.80Balson, Cassandra

45.76 1:36.38 2:26.44 3:14.80

BST-WI 118 3:15.74Bachand, Raven M

44.04 1:34.26 2:25.36 3:15.74

EBSC-WI 119 3:16.76Haas, Anna E

44.07 1:35.09 2:26.74 3:16.76

EBSC-WI 1110 3:19.49Westcott, Jessica L

45.70 1:37.20 2:28.47 3:19.49

WEST-WI 1111 3:22.05Nugent, MACKENZEE L

46.05 1:37.69 2:30.86 3:22.05

EBSC-WI 1112 3:24.62Severance, Courtney A

46.58 1:38.81 2:31.78 3:24.62

WEST-WI 1113 3:36.43Carlson, Melanie E

50.04 1:47.14 2:42.26 3:36.43

WEST-WI 1114 3:39.63Haines, Anna E

49.35 1:45.90 2:43.49 3:39.63

WEST-WI 1115 3:50.31Kolton, Heather A

52.12 1:52.75 2:54.10 3:50.31

WEST-WI 1116 3:56.50Kahler, Elizabeth M

51.39 1:52.20 2:55.31 3:56.50

WEST-WI 1117 4:02.03McAvoy, Maighread M

55.91 1:58.93 3:01.71 4:02.03
 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 111 1:13.55Severance, Courtney A

34.39 1:13.55

EBSC-WI 112 1:17.42Wahlgren, Nicole M

35.06 1:17.42

WEST-WI 113 1:22.42Horozewski, Meagan S

36.91 1:22.42

FAST-WI 114 1:27.06Klubertanz, Megan M

38.37 1:27.06

WEST-WI 115 1:28.39Balson, Kari A

41.69 1:28.39

WEST-WI 116 1:29.50Pollack, Jessica A

41.12 1:29.50

BST-WI 117 1:31.02Bachand, Raven M

42.42 1:31.02

WEST-WI 118 1:36.00Carlson, Melanie E

44.47 1:36.00

WEST-WI 119 2:04.22Walenczyk, Brittany A

56.63 2:04.22

WEST-WI 11--- DQBalson, Cassandra

42.49 DQ
 
Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 111 1:14.26Severance, Courtney A

34.02 1:14.26
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(Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 112 1:14.30Clausen, Natalie J

33.89 1:14.30

WEST-WI 113 1:14.34Horozewski, Meagan S

33.80 1:14.34

EBSC-WI 114 1:18.10Wahlgren, Nicole M

34.69 1:18.10

EBSC-WI 11*5 1:18.16Westcott, Jessica L

35.52 1:18.16

EBSC-WI 11*5 1:18.16Chen, Lily Y

36.74 1:18.16

WEST-WI 117 1:18.27Thornton, Britt R

36.18 1:18.27

WEST-WI 118 1:21.23Skogman, Addison L

39.80 1:21.23

EBSC-WI 119 1:21.56Daniel, Veronica J

40.31 1:21.56

BST-WI 1110 1:22.14Bachand, Raven M

38.82 1:22.14

EBSC-WI 1111 1:22.18Haas, Anna E

38.67 1:22.18

WEST-WI 1112 1:22.28Balson, Kari A

39.34 1:22.28

FAST-WI 1113 1:22.45Klubertanz, Megan M

38.68 1:22.45

WEST-WI 1114 1:23.61Nugent, MACKENZEE L

39.51 1:23.61

WEST-WI 1115 1:24.26Pollack, Jessica A

38.50 1:24.26

WEST-WI 1116 1:26.49Carlson, Melanie E

41.44 1:26.49

WEST-WI 1117 1:26.92Bulski, Brianna N

39.44 1:26.92

WEST-WI 1118 1:35.11Kolton, Heather A

42.96 1:35.11

WEST-WI 1119 1:36.97Streater, Charlotte E

45.76 1:36.97

WEST-WI 1120 1:41.80McAvoy, Maighread M

45.66 1:41.80

WEST-WI 1121 1:44.11Haines, Anna E

50.92 1:44.11

WEST-WI 1122 1:46.95Dolinar, Brianna L

50.87 1:46.95

WEST-WI 1123 1:46.97Walenczyk, Brittany A

51.90 1:46.97

WEST-WI 1124 1:49.40Warren, Kelsey R

49.75 1:49.40

WEST-WI 1125 1:53.99Kahler, Elizabeth M

55.58 1:53.99

FAST-WI 1126 1:55.43Steiner, Sidney M

52.07 1:55.43

BST-WI 11--- DQYencha, Marie C

51.47 DQ

WEST-WI 11--- DQBalson, Cassandra

37.33 DQ

WEST-WI 11--- DQAckmann, Josie

51.38 DQ

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 57.97Baertlein, Elizabeth D

28.27 57.97

FAST-WI 122 58.35Kent, Lexi D

28.37 58.35

WEST-WI 123 59.24Jagdfeld, Abby L

28.55 59.24

BST-WI 124 1:01.12Carlson, Elizabeth N

29.80 1:01.12

WEST-WI 125 1:02.43Larson, Anna J

30.04 1:02.43

EBSC-WI 126 1:02.56Flatley, Elizabeth A

29.79 1:02.56

EBSC-WI 127 1:03.89Lingle, Maggie M

31.11 1:03.89

BST-WI 128 1:05.72Seiberlich, Missy K

31.25 1:05.72

WEST-WI 129 1:06.10Madden, Hailey A

31.16 1:06.10

EBSC-WI 1210 1:06.25Lee, Leah J

32.15 1:06.25

BST-WI 1211 1:07.05Shane, Brianna M

31.74 1:07.05

WEST-WI 1212 1:08.12Schaser, Callie R

32.19 1:08.12

WEST-WI 1213 1:08.35Pieper, Megan M

33.42 1:08.35

EBSC-WI 1214 1:10.35Powell, Lindsay K

34.58 1:10.35

WEST-WI 1215 1:12.35Cruz, Camille Joy

35.34 1:12.35

EBSC-WI 1216 1:13.00Malatesta, Morgan S

34.33 1:13.00

WEST-WI 1217 1:14.64Follett, Sierra R

35.03 1:14.64

WEST-WI 1218 1:14.98Andes, Angela M

36.04 1:14.98

WEST-WI 1219 1:15.33McClellan, Brittany E

35.55 1:15.33

BST-WI 1220 1:15.82Cebolski, Danielle J

35.22 1:15.82

EBSC-WI 1221 1:20.43Linnihan, Madison S

38.90 1:20.43

WEST-WI 1222 1:21.24Schultz, Hannah M

36.91 1:21.24

WEST-WI 1223 1:22.52Ebben, Hannah C

39.57 1:22.52

BST-WI 1224 1:24.22Chapa, Alexis F

BST-WI 1225 1:40.81Muerhoff, Maya J

47.58 1:40.81
 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 2:19.12Baertlein, Elizabeth D

33.04 1:07.84 1:44.05 2:19.12
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Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 122 2:24.11Jagdfeld, Abby L

34.11 1:10.75 1:48.27 2:24.11

WEST-WI 123 2:25.05Jakobi, Brooke E

33.63 1:10.82 1:48.53 2:25.05

FAST-WI 124 2:25.15Kent, Lexi D

33.77 1:10.63 1:48.97 2:25.15

WEST-WI 125 2:30.78Larson, Anna J

34.86 1:12.05 1:51.51 2:30.78

EBSC-WI 126 2:44.35Lee, Leah J

38.79 1:20.65 2:02.71 2:44.35

BST-WI 127 2:45.34Seiberlich, Missy K

38.77 1:20.38 2:03.07 2:45.34

WEST-WI 128 2:46.07Schaser, Callie R

40.47 1:22.63 2:04.39 2:46.07

BST-WI 129 2:51.14Shane, Brianna M

38.97 1:23.19 2:06.98 2:51.14

EBSC-WI 1210 2:53.51Malatesta, Morgan S

40.85 1:25.54 2:09.71 2:53.51

WEST-WI 1211 2:54.73Cruz, Camille Joy

40.93 1:25.21 2:11.75 2:54.73

WEST-WI 1212 3:03.22Follett, Sierra R

42.66 1:29.39 2:18.54 3:03.22

BST-WI 1213 3:18.65Cebolski, Danielle J

44.11 1:34.99 2:28.39 3:18.65

WEST-WI 1214 3:25.51McClellan, Brittany E

47.09 1:39.45 2:33.36 3:25.51

WEST-WI 12--- DQMeitz, Kaersten F

38.22 1:18.74 1:59.76 DQ
 
Girls 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 2:44.30Jakobi, Brooke E

38.30 1:20.13 2:02.34 2:44.30

BST-WI 122 2:47.80Carlson, Elizabeth N

38.14 1:20.70 2:04.04 2:47.80

EBSC-WI 123 2:49.17Lee, Leah J

37.23 1:20.37 2:04.56 2:49.17

WEST-WI 124 2:49.25Madden, Hailey A

38.67 1:22.42 2:05.94 2:49.25

EBSC-WI 125 2:54.38Lingle, Maggie M

39.23 1:23.05 2:08.06 2:54.38

WEST-WI 126 2:57.87Larson, Anna J

39.73 1:24.59 2:11.61 2:57.87

EBSC-WI 127 3:05.18Flatley, Elizabeth A

40.85 1:28.38 2:17.54 3:05.18

BST-WI 128 3:05.64Seiberlich, Missy K

41.31 1:27.96 2:17.22 3:05.64

WEST-WI 129 3:20.92Cruz, Camille Joy

45.89 1:37.25 2:29.79 3:20.92

WEST-WI 1210 3:21.88Pieper, Megan M

46.64 1:39.63 2:32.09 3:21.88

WEST-WI 1211 3:30.63Andes, Angela M

EBSC-WI 1212 3:37.62Linnihan, Madison S

49.11 1:45.25 2:42.40 3:37.62

WEST-WI 1213 3:37.89Schultz, Hannah M

48.39 1:44.47 2:42.66 3:37.89

 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:04.78Kent, Lexi D

30.88 1:04.78

WEST-WI 122 1:05.33Baertlein, Elizabeth D

31.93 1:05.33

BST-WI 123 1:08.13Carlson, Elizabeth N

31.86 1:08.13

WEST-WI 124 1:08.45Jakobi, Brooke E

31.73 1:08.45

WEST-WI 125 1:08.72Jagdfeld, Abby L

32.41 1:08.72

EBSC-WI 126 1:13.34Lingle, Maggie M

34.48 1:13.34

EBSC-WI 127 1:13.86Flatley, Elizabeth A

34.04 1:13.86

WEST-WI 128 1:14.30Larson, Anna J

33.75 1:14.30

WEST-WI 129 1:19.08Madden, Hailey A

34.68 1:19.08

EBSC-WI 1210 1:19.80Malatesta, Morgan S

35.59 1:19.80

BST-WI 1211 1:20.13Shane, Brianna M

34.53 1:20.13

WEST-WI 1212 1:25.94Pieper, Megan M

40.13 1:25.94

EBSC-WI 1213 1:26.12Powell, Lindsay K

40.90 1:26.12

WEST-WI 1214 1:28.50Schaser, Callie R

38.00 1:28.50

BST-WI 1215 1:36.16Cebolski, Danielle J

42.15 1:36.16

WEST-WI 1216 1:38.85Schultz, Hannah M

40.07 1:38.85

WEST-WI 1217 1:42.28Follett, Sierra R

44.89 1:42.28

EBSC-WI 1218 1:44.16Linnihan, Madison S

46.64 1:44.16

BST-WI 1219 1:51.14Chapa, Alexis F

50.78 1:51.14

WEST-WI 1220 1:59.58McClellan, Brittany E

51.44 1:59.58

BST-WI 1221 2:08.08Muerhoff, Maya J

55.90 2:08.08
 
Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 121 1:07.05Kent, Lexi D

29.99 1:07.05

WEST-WI 122 1:07.88Jagdfeld, Abby L

30.40 1:07.88

WEST-WI 123 1:08.39Jakobi, Brooke E

31.27 1:08.39

BST-WI 124 1:08.96Carlson, Elizabeth N

32.40 1:08.96

WEST-WI 125 1:11.60Madden, Hailey A

33.36 1:11.60
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Results

(Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 126 1:12.08Meitz, Kaersten F

33.98 1:12.08

EBSC-WI 127 1:13.30Lingle, Maggie M

34.35 1:13.30

EBSC-WI 128 1:13.50Lee, Leah J

34.86 1:13.50

EBSC-WI 129 1:14.44Flatley, Elizabeth A

34.15 1:14.44

BST-WI 1210 1:15.25Seiberlich, Missy K

36.05 1:15.25

BST-WI 1211 1:17.10Shane, Brianna M

35.29 1:17.10

WEST-WI 1212 1:17.62Schaser, Callie R

35.53 1:17.62

WEST-WI 1213 1:20.90Pieper, Megan M

37.44 1:20.90

EBSC-WI 1214 1:21.13Powell, Lindsay K

38.93 1:21.13

EBSC-WI 1215 1:21.18Malatesta, Morgan S

36.82 1:21.18

WEST-WI 1216 1:21.26Cruz, Camille Joy

37.80 1:21.26

BST-WI 1217 1:24.14Cebolski, Danielle J

39.92 1:24.14

WEST-WI 1218 1:25.63Follett, Sierra R

39.13 1:25.63

WEST-WI 1219 1:26.95Schultz, Hannah M

39.64 1:26.95

WEST-WI 1220 1:27.88Noska, Monique

43.23 1:27.88

EBSC-WI 1221 1:28.04Linnihan, Madison S

41.37 1:28.04

WEST-WI 1222 1:28.18Andes, Angela M

40.77 1:28.18

BST-WI 1223 1:36.45Chapa, Alexis F

46.33 1:36.45

WEST-WI 1224 1:37.29Ebben, Hannah C

44.83 1:37.29

BST-WI 1225 1:47.70Muerhoff, Maya J

50.93 1:47.70

WEST-WI 12--- DQMcClellan, Brittany E

44.66 DQ
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.68WEST-WI

1) Jagdfeld, Abby L 12 2) Jakobi, Brooke E 12

3) Larson, Anna J 12 4) Baertlein, Elizabeth D 12

27.88 56.08 1:24.71 1:51.68

B2 1:57.05WEST-WI

1) Madden, Hailey A 12 2) Clausen, Natalie J 11

3) Schaser, Callie R 12 4) Horozewski, Meagan S 11

29.22 58.44 1:27.51 1:57.05

A3 2:00.19EBSC-WI

1) Flatley, Elizabeth A 12 2) Lingle, Maggie M 12

3) Lee, Leah J 12 4) Severance, Courtney A 11

29.61 58.69 1:29.02 2:00.19

A4 2:01.88BST-WI

1) Seiberlich, Missy K 12 2) Cebolski, Danielle J 12

3) Shane, Brianna M 12 4) Carlson, Elizabeth N 12

30.16 1:02.98 1:34.28 2:01.88

C5 2:05.60WEST-WI

1) Follett, Sierra R 12 2) Balson, Kari A 11

3) Pieper, Megan M 12 4) Cruz, Camille Joy 12

30.74 1:03.31 1:33.54 2:05.60

B6 2:08.61EBSC-WI

1) Westcott, Jessica L 11 2) Wahlgren, Nicole M 11

3) Malatesta, Morgan S 12 4) Daniel, Veronica J 11

31.36 1:03.63 1:36.28 2:08.61

D7 2:12.03WEST-WI

1) Skogman, Addison L 11 2) Balson, Cassandra 11

3) Nugent, MACKENZEE L

11

4) Thornton, Britt R 11

32.19 1:04.84 1:39.91 2:12.03

E8 2:16.11WEST-WI

1) Pollack, Jessica A 11 2) Streater, Charlotte E 11

3) Andes, Angela M 12 4) Bulski, Brianna N 11

32.68 1:07.76 1:41.91 2:16.11

F9 2:27.49WEST-WI

1) Dolinar, Brianna L 11 2) Haines, Anna E 11

3) McClellan, Brittany E 12 4) Carlson, Melanie E 11

37.91 1:19.17 1:53.05 2:27.49

G10 2:29.06WEST-WI

1) Walenczyk, Brittany A 11

3) Schultz, Hannah M 12 4) Kolton, Heather A 11

38.43 1:18.68 1:53.43 2:29.06

B11 2:29.83BST-WI

1) Muerhoff, Maya J 12 2) Yencha, Marie C 11

3) Chapa, Alexis F 12 4) Bachand, Raven M 11

40.88 1:17.70 1:56.82 2:29.83
 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 57.75Duranso, Katie R

27.69 57.75

WEST-WI 132 58.64Kaiser, Kristen N

28.34 58.64

EBSC-WI 133 1:00.49Flatley, Lauren A

29.40 1:00.49

WEST-WI 134 1:00.53Farrell, Madeline R

28.83 1:00.53

WEST-WI 135 1:00.58Andersen, Megan M

29.26 1:00.58

WEST-WI 136 1:01.35Fortier, Tristan L

29.84 1:01.35

FAST-WI 137 1:01.47Bare, Emma G

28.98 1:01.47

EBSC-WI 138 1:01.48Stewart, Carley G

29.89 1:01.48

FAST-WI 139 1:02.56Arnold, Zoe E

30.14 1:02.56
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Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 1310 1:02.77Schwake, Fallyn E

29.93 1:02.77

WEST-WI 1311 1:02.86Fehr, Lillie C

29.88 1:02.86

FAST-WI 1312 1:03.28Wallace, Carly B

30.01 1:03.28

WEST-WI 1313 1:03.93Wetzel, Molly L

30.67 1:03.93

WEST-WI 1314 1:04.25Turzenski, Laura M

30.57 1:04.25

WEST-WI 1315 1:08.26Rohan, Angie K

32.64 1:08.26

WEST-WI 1316 1:12.38Erickson, Brittany A

34.34 1:12.38
 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:04.74Duranso, Katie R

31.73 1:04.74

WEST-WI 132 1:06.51Kaiser, Kristen N

32.72 1:06.51

WEST-WI 133 1:08.95Horozewski, Briana R

33.78 1:08.95

EBSC-WI 134 1:09.84Flatley, Lauren A

34.47 1:09.84

WEST-WI 135 1:10.73Andersen, Megan M

34.68 1:10.73

WEST-WI 136 1:11.07Farrell, Madeline R

35.25 1:11.07

WEST-WI 137 1:11.62Schwake, Fallyn E

35.43 1:11.62

FAST-WI 138 1:11.94Arnold, Zoe E

34.88 1:11.94

EBSC-WI 139 1:13.48Stewart, Carley G

36.15 1:13.48

WEST-WI 1310 1:15.44Fortier, Tristan L

37.16 1:15.44

WEST-WI 1311 1:16.16Wetzel, Molly L

37.90 1:16.16

FAST-WI 1312 1:16.23Bare, Emma G

35.83 1:16.23

WEST-WI 1313 1:17.48Turzenski, Laura M

38.43 1:17.48

WEST-WI 1314 1:23.40Rohan, Angie K

40.75 1:23.40
 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 131 1:14.71Bare, Emma G

35.45 1:14.71

WEST-WI 132 1:15.05Horozewski, Briana R

35.99 1:15.05

WEST-WI 133 1:19.51Fehr, Lillie C

37.76 1:19.51

WEST-WI 134 1:19.57Kaiser, Kristen N

38.36 1:19.57

EBSC-WI 135 1:20.24Mast, Hannah M

38.54 1:20.24

FAST-WI 136 1:24.18Wallace, Carly B

WEST-WI 137 1:28.99Turzenski, Laura M

41.67 1:28.99

FAST-WI 138 1:29.40Arnold, Zoe E

WEST-WI 139 1:31.63Erickson, Brittany A

42.96 1:31.63

WEST-WI 1310 1:38.59Wetzel, Molly L

47.12 1:38.59

WEST-WI 1311 1:39.57Rohan, Angie K

 
Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:05.31Fortier, Tristan L

31.60 1:05.31

WEST-WI 132 1:05.53Duranso, Katie R

30.12 1:05.53

WEST-WI 133 1:08.47Horozewski, Briana R

32.29 1:08.47

EBSC-WI 134 1:09.63Mast, Hannah M

32.84 1:09.63

WEST-WI 135 1:10.05Farrell, Madeline R

32.58 1:10.05

FAST-WI 136 1:11.49Wallace, Carly B

33.54 1:11.49

WEST-WI 137 1:14.42Andersen, Megan M

34.03 1:14.42

WEST-WI 138 1:15.77Fehr, Lillie C

35.63 1:15.77

WEST-WI 139 1:20.60Wetzel, Molly L

37.57 1:20.60

FAST-WI 1310 1:22.47Arnold, Zoe E

35.96 1:22.47

WEST-WI 1311 1:32.23Erickson, Brittany A

41.53 1:32.23
 
Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 2:22.69Duranso, Katie R

29.09 1:03.81 1:49.60 2:22.69

WEST-WI 132 2:24.23Horozewski, Briana R

30.76 1:08.65 1:50.46 2:24.23

EBSC-WI 133 2:27.40Mast, Hannah M

32.85 1:10.84 1:54.47 2:27.40

WEST-WI 134 2:28.25Farrell, Madeline R

31.90 1:09.67 1:54.66 2:28.25

EBSC-WI 135 2:30.27Flatley, Lauren A

32.64 1:10.63 1:55.91 2:30.27

FAST-WI 136 2:30.58Bare, Emma G

32.97 1:11.84 1:55.13 2:30.58

WEST-WI 137 2:33.45Fortier, Tristan L

31.53 1:10.44 2:33.45

EBSC-WI 138 2:34.16Stewart, Carley G

34.51 1:12.97 2:00.25 2:34.16

WEST-WI 139 2:37.15Fehr, Lillie C

34.22 1:14.43 1:59.63 2:37.15
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Results

(Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 1310 2:38.74Wallace, Carly B

32.07 1:13.38 2:02.11 2:38.74

WEST-WI 1311 3:00.12Erickson, Brittany A

39.20 1:27.54 2:16.56 3:00.12
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 56.53Skenandore, Kayla F

27.31 56.53

WEST-WI 142 58.53Devine, Grace C

28.11 58.53

FAST-WI 143 1:00.12Smiley, Nicki J

28.66 1:00.12

BST-WI 144 1:05.28Boehm, Madalyn R

31.23 1:05.28
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:03.96Skenandore, Kayla F

31.14 1:03.96

FAST-WI 142 1:06.95Smiley, Nicki J

31.94 1:06.95

WEST-WI 143 1:10.77Devine, Grace C

34.63 1:10.77

WEST-WI 144 1:11.94Kleveno, Elizabeth M

35.33 1:11.94

BST-WI 145 1:26.86Boehm, Madalyn R

40.93 1:26.86
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:20.58Kleveno, Elizabeth M

38.53 1:20.58
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:02.20Skenandore, Kayla F

29.48 1:02.20

WEST-WI 142 1:06.31Devine, Grace C

30.72 1:06.31

FAST-WI 143 1:09.19Smiley, Nicki J

30.93 1:09.19

BST-WI 144 1:15.42Boehm, Madalyn R

35.20 1:15.42

WEST-WI 145 1:18.28Kleveno, Elizabeth M

36.33 1:18.28
 
Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:17.89Skenandore, Kayla F

28.33 1:03.78 1:46.78 2:17.89

WEST-WI 142 2:25.23Devine, Grace C

30.89 1:08.48 1:52.24 2:25.23

WEST-WI 143 2:35.56Kleveno, Elizabeth M

34.68 1:14.15 1:59.37 2:35.56

BST-WI 144 2:47.07Boehm, Madalyn R

36.98 1:20.51 2:11.19 2:47.07

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 54.02Armstrong, Stephanie A

26.15 54.02

WEST-WI 152 1:00.20Brooks, Sara M

28.88 1:00.20

BST-WI 163 1:09.51O'Hara, Bissy C

32.85 1:09.51

WEST-WI  74 1:59.65Beyer, Kaylee

 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:16.67Brooks, Anna C

33.33 1:08.17 1:42.63 2:16.67

WEST-WI 152 2:17.01Brooks, Sara M

33.13 1:08.02 1:43.19 2:17.01

WEST-WI 133 2:29.91Schwake, Fallyn E

36.90 1:14.91 1:52.87 2:29.91

WEST-WI 134 2:30.16Andersen, Megan M

35.93 1:14.15 1:52.69 2:30.16

BST-WI 165 2:47.98O'Hara, Bissy C

39.71 1:21.89 2:05.14 2:47.98
 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:26.28Brooks, Anna C

34.35 1:11.57 1:48.72 2:26.28

WEST-WI 162 2:27.21Schwabe, Emily A

34.11 1:11.42 1:49.76 2:27.21

WEST-WI 173 2:43.17Armstrong, Stephanie A

35.87 1:16.06 2:00.65 2:43.17

BST-WI 164 2:54.75O'Hara, Bissy C

39.13 1:22.78 2:08.61 2:54.75
 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 2:20.57Armstrong, Stephanie A

WEST-WI 142 2:29.00Brooks, Anna C

33.56 1:12.26 1:49.96 2:29.00

WEST-WI 153 2:34.05Brooks, Sara M

29.97 1:03.97 1:54.29 2:34.05

WEST-WI 124 2:39.19Baertlein, Elizabeth D

35.28 1:16.08 1:57.90 2:39.19
 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 4:37.21Brooks, Anna C

30.92 1:06.06 1:41.54 2:16.63

2:53.82 3:32.05 4:04.94 4:37.21

WEST-WI 162 4:41.59Schwabe, Emily A

31.06 1:05.95 1:42.48 2:18.99

2:55.99 3:34.41 4:08.83 4:41.59

WEST-WI 153 5:01.88Brooks, Sara M

32.41 1:09.35 1:45.98 2:23.11

3:06.84 3:51.68 4:27.37 5:01.88

WEST-WI 134 5:06.57Kaiser, Kristen N

32.90 1:10.94 1:50.06 2:26.95

3:13.10 3:58.82 4:33.62 5:06.57
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Results

(Girls 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 145 5:19.32Smiley, Nicki J

31.83 1:10.69 1:50.81 2:29.57

3:18.65 4:07.32 4:43.53 5:19.32

WEST-WI 136 5:23.82Schwake, Fallyn E

34.35 1:14.78 1:55.86 2:35.60

3:22.72 4:10.00 4:47.79 5:23.82

BST-WI 167 5:44.46O'Hara, Bissy C

38.13 1:23.51 2:07.53 2:51.27

3:37.86 4:25.17 5:06.11 5:44.46

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.70WEST-WI

1) Skenandore, Kayla F 14 2) Schwabe, Emily A 16

3) Brooks, Sara M 15 4) Armstrong, Stephanie A 17

25.79 52.88 1:20.06 1:44.70

B2 1:46.21WEST-WI

1) Brooks, Anna C 14 2) Devine, Grace C 14

3) Kaiser, Kristen N 13 4) Duranso, Katie R 13

26.24 53.08 1:19.80 1:46.21

C3 1:51.70WEST-WI

1) Andersen, Megan M 13 2) Fortier, Tristan L 13

3) Farrell, Madeline R 13 4) Horozewski, Briana R 13

28.39 56.83 1:23.95 1:51.70

A4 1:53.32FAST-WI

1) Wallace, Carly B 13 2) Arnold, Zoe E 13

3) Bare, Emma G 13 4) Smiley, Nicki J 14

29.07 57.53 1:26.66 1:53.32

D5 1:54.86WEST-WI

1) Schwake, Fallyn E 13 2) Fehr, Lillie C 13

3) Wetzel, Molly L 13 4) Kleveno, Elizabeth M 14

28.97 57.47 1:26.70 1:54.86

E6 2:02.73WEST-WI

1) Baertlein, Elizabeth D 12 2) Turzenski, Laura M 13

3) Rohan, Angie K 13 4) Erickson, Brittany A 13

27.44 56.42 1:29.69 2:02.73
 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 21.49Baertlein, Blake O

WEST-WI  62 29.05Zylka, Micah

WEST-WI  53 40.78Clausen, Peerce J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 29.76Baertlein, Blake O

WEST-WI  62 44.66Zylka, Micah

WEST-WI  53 45.69Clausen, Peerce J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  6--- DQBaertlein, Blake O

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 48.28Baertlein, Blake O

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 22.64Follett, Nelson K

WEST-WI  72 28.78Carlson, Jacob B

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 34.07Carlson, Jacob B

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 32.21Follett, Nelson K

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 31.40Follett, Nelson K

 
Boys 7 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  71 2:21.30Follett, Nelson K

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rcsc-WI  81 17.11Duffy, Quyn J

WEST-WI  82 20.70Loomis, Jack T

WEST-WI  83 22.37Kahler, Christopher

WEST-WI  84 22.77Berg, Lance D

WEST-WI  85 23.12Workman, Taitan T

WEST-WI  86 23.13Clemetson, Connor S

BST-WI  87 23.45Landreman, Jared S

WEST-WI  88 23.82Brooks, Samuel B

WEST-WI  89 27.49Thornton, Bryce W

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  81 24.00Loomis, Jack T

WEST-WI  82 26.97Kahler, Christopher

WEST-WI  83 27.83Clemetson, Connor S

WEST-WI  84 28.20Berg, Lance D

WEST-WI  85 29.22Workman, Taitan T

WEST-WI  86 30.30Brooks, Samuel B

BST-WI  87 31.89Landreman, Jared S

WEST-WI  88 32.35Thornton, Bryce W

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rcsc-WI  81 25.15Duffy, Quyn J

WEST-WI  82 29.32Loomis, Jack T

BST-WI  83 30.77Landreman, Jared S

WEST-WI  84 32.24Kahler, Christopher

WEST-WI  85 35.83Brooks, Samuel B

WEST-WI  86 36.32Workman, Taitan T

WEST-WI  87 42.17Berg, Lance D

WEST-WI  88 45.00Clemetson, Connor S

WEST-WI  8--- DQThornton, Bryce W

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rcsc-WI  81 20.04Duffy, Quyn J

WEST-WI  82 26.78Loomis, Jack T
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Results

(Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  83 32.04Clemetson, Connor S

WEST-WI  84 32.47Kahler, Christopher

BST-WI  85 33.41Landreman, Jared S

WEST-WI  86 36.71Workman, Taitan T

WEST-WI  87 41.27Berg, Lance D

WEST-WI  8--- DQThornton, Bryce W

 
Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Rcsc-WI  81 1:29.83Duffy, Quyn J

40.97 1:29.83

WEST-WI  82 2:32.09Brooks, Samuel B

1:11.58 2:32.09
 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:26.33WEST-WI

1) Follett, Nelson K 7 2) Clemetson, Connor S 8

3) Kahler, Christopher 8 4) Loomis, Jack T 8

44.31 1:26.33

B2 1:33.57WEST-WI

1) Workman, Taitan T 8 2) Berg, Lance D 8

3) Brooks, Samuel B 8 4) Thornton, Bryce W 8

47.55 1:33.57
 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  91 33.44Gray, Tyler T

WEST-WI  92 33.58Farrell, Conrad S

WEST-WI  93 34.32Gatzke, Ian

FAST-WI  94 35.61Kent, Mason V

WEST-WI  95 35.79Carlson, Nathan D

WEST-WI  96 48.71Rondinelli, Vincenzo

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  91 41.11Kent, Mason V

WEST-WI  92 44.53Gatzke, Ian

WEST-WI  93 1:07.18Rondinelli, Vincenzo

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 44.19Farrell, Conrad S

FAST-WI  92 45.06Gray, Tyler T

WEST-WI  93 57.73Carlson, Nathan D

WEST-WI  9--- DQRondinelli, Vincenzo

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 38.63Farrell, Conrad S

FAST-WI  92 38.66Gray, Tyler T

FAST-WI  93 42.18Kent, Mason V

WEST-WI  94 46.73Gatzke, Ian

WEST-WI  95 49.36Carlson, Nathan D

 
Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  91 1:24.14Farrell, Conrad S

40.42 1:24.14

FAST-WI  92 1:28.33Gray, Tyler T

42.15 1:28.33

FAST-WI  93 1:30.89Kent, Mason V

40.89 1:30.89

WEST-WI  94 1:39.44Gatzke, Ian

44.64 1:39.44

WEST-WI  95 1:42.49Carlson, Nathan D

47.16 1:42.49
 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 34.31Larson, Danny W

EBSC-WI 10*2 37.38Korabelnikov, Tomer

EBSC-WI 10*2 37.38Linnihan, Sean P

BST-WI 104 37.64Shane, Andrew R

WEST-WI 105 47.62Castillo, Jacob S

WEST-WI 106 50.06Rohan, Matthew J

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 41.51Larson, Danny W

EBSC-WI 102 45.19Linnihan, Sean P

EBSC-WI 103 45.65Korabelnikov, Tomer

BST-WI 104 49.56Shane, Andrew R

WEST-WI 105 51.08Rohan, Matthew J

WEST-WI 10--- DQCastillo, Jacob S

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 42.10Larson, Danny W

WEST-WI 102 1:07.09Castillo, Jacob S

WEST-WI 10--- DQRohan, Matthew J

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 101 42.62Korabelnikov, Tomer

BST-WI 102 44.44Shane, Andrew R

EBSC-WI 103 48.58Linnihan, Sean P

WEST-WI 10--- DQRohan, Matthew J

 
Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 101 1:25.91Larson, Danny W

41.76 1:25.91

EBSC-WI 102 1:35.31Korabelnikov, Tomer

42.73 1:35.31

BST-WI 103 1:36.48Shane, Andrew R

46.00 1:36.48

EBSC-WI 104 1:38.49Linnihan, Sean P

46.34 1:38.49
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.71WEST-WI

1) Gatzke, Ian 9 2) Carlson, Nathan D 9

3) Farrell, Conrad S 9 4) Larson, Danny W 10

37.20 1:10.47 1:43.89 2:17.71
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 111 1:12.53VanCleave, Kevin J

34.16 1:12.53

WEST-WI 112 1:13.69Oh, Nathan

34.92 1:13.69

EBSC-WI 113 1:22.47Lee, Daniel H

39.63 1:22.47

WEST-WI 114 1:27.72Wuerslin, Grant M

42.28 1:27.72

WEST-WI 115 1:28.99Vikse, Jacob

42.10 1:28.99
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 111 3:24.59Wuerslin, Grant M

48.12 1:40.82 2:33.10 3:24.59

EBSC-WI 112 3:30.26Lee, Daniel H

48.70 1:43.64 2:39.78 3:30.26

WEST-WI 113 3:59.55Vikse, Jacob

54.55 1:56.05 2:59.25 3:59.55

WEST-WI 11--- DQOh, Nathan

46.37 1:40.08 2:33.79 DQ

EBSC-WI 11--- DQVanCleave, Kevin J

42.68 1:32.10 2:19.89 DQ
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 111 1:53.85Lee, Daniel H

51.11 1:53.85
 
Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 111 1:23.76Oh, Nathan

38.72 1:23.76

EBSC-WI 112 1:30.31Lee, Daniel H

43.37 1:30.31

WEST-WI 113 1:31.75Wuerslin, Grant M

44.53 1:31.75
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 56.47Johnson, Samuel T

27.17 56.47

WEST-WI 122 1:01.27Carlson, Alec J

28.41 1:01.27

EBSC-WI 123 1:03.78Bastin, Christopher K

31.40 1:03.78

EBSC-WI 124 1:03.89Flatley, Michael T

30.79 1:03.89

WEST-WI 125 1:05.27Kramer, Shawn A

31.68 1:05.27

EBSC-WI 126 1:09.91Puffer, Corey C

34.11 1:09.91

WEST-WI 127 1:10.10Van Horn, Jamie B

34.19 1:10.10

EBSC-WI 128 1:17.94Ausloos, Matthew R

35.68 1:17.94

BST-WI 129 1:27.52Morelli, Tommy J

40.16 1:27.52
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 2:25.67Rybakowicz, Ross L

34.42 1:11.47 1:49.12 2:25.67

WEST-WI 122 2:26.63Carlson, Alec J

34.45 1:11.26 1:49.90 2:26.63

EBSC-WI 123 2:32.75Bastin, Christopher K

37.19 1:17.79 1:58.49 2:32.75

WEST-WI 124 2:34.35Glogovsky, Remington F

36.81 1:16.73 1:56.75 2:34.35

EBSC-WI 125 2:40.02Flatley, Michael T

40.14 1:20.03 2:01.01 2:40.02

WEST-WI 126 2:44.91Kramer, Shawn A

38.04 1:19.41 2:02.79 2:44.91

WEST-WI 127 2:46.04Van Horn, Jamie B

40.09 1:22.54 2:05.12 2:46.04

EBSC-WI 128 2:54.98Ausloos, Matthew R

40.63 1:25.26 2:11.08 2:54.98

BST-WI 129 3:33.27Morelli, Tommy J

1:41.93 3:33.27

EBSC-WI 12--- DQPuffer, Corey C

43.81 2:18.36 DQ
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 2:44.53Rybakowicz, Ross L

37.19 1:19.36 2:02.28 2:44.53

WEST-WI 122 2:51.98Johnson, Samuel T

38.01 1:21.58 2:06.48 2:51.98

WEST-WI 123 3:01.10Glogovsky, Remington F

40.77 1:27.13 2:14.60 3:01.10

EBSC-WI 124 3:02.69Flatley, Michael T

42.25 1:27.97 2:15.36 3:02.69

WEST-WI 125 4:19.88Stuart, Alec J

54.42 2:03.04 3:12.23 4:19.88
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 1:07.08Johnson, Samuel T

31.06 1:07.08

EBSC-WI 122 1:10.24Bastin, Christopher K

33.04 1:10.24

WEST-WI 123 1:11.12Rybakowicz, Ross L

32.39 1:11.12

WEST-WI 124 1:18.84Carlson, Alec J

35.70 1:18.84

WEST-WI 125 1:21.02Glogovsky, Remington F

36.99 1:21.02

WEST-WI 126 1:23.64Kramer, Shawn A

38.20 1:23.64
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(Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 127 1:31.62Van Horn, Jamie B

42.43 1:31.62

EBSC-WI 128 1:33.08Ausloos, Matthew R

40.44 1:33.08

BST-WI 129 1:42.17Morelli, Tommy J

47.23 1:42.17
 
Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 121 1:08.23Johnson, Samuel T

31.89 1:08.23

WEST-WI 122 1:08.32Rybakowicz, Ross L

32.21 1:08.32

WEST-WI 123 1:10.64Carlson, Alec J

31.26 1:10.64

EBSC-WI 124 1:12.20Bastin, Christopher K

32.63 1:12.20

WEST-WI 125 1:15.01Kramer, Shawn A

36.05 1:15.01

WEST-WI 126 1:15.13Glogovsky, Remington F

33.98 1:15.13

EBSC-WI 127 1:15.38Flatley, Michael T

34.80 1:15.38

EBSC-WI 128 1:21.08Puffer, Corey C

37.55 1:21.08

WEST-WI 129 1:21.19Van Horn, Jamie B

37.66 1:21.19

EBSC-WI 1210 1:23.30Ausloos, Matthew R

37.69 1:23.30

BST-WI 1211 1:36.62Morelli, Tommy J

44.65 1:36.62

WEST-WI 12--- DQStuart, Alec J

47.95 DQ
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.16WEST-WI

1) Carlson, Alec J 12 2) Glogovsky, Remington F 12

3) Rybakowicz, Ross L 12 4) Johnson, Samuel T 12

27.07 56.37 1:24.30 1:50.16

A2 2:04.04EBSC-WI

1) Flatley, Michael T 12 2) Ausloos, Matthew R 12

3) Bastin, Christopher K 12 4) Puffer, Corey C 12

30.56 1:01.81 1:31.16 2:04.04

B3 2:24.01WEST-WI

1) Van Horn, Jamie B 12 2) Oh, Nathan 11

3) Wuerslin, Grant M 11 4) Stuart, Alec J 12

33.28 1:04.34 1:42.33 2:24.01
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 131 1:00.25Kan, Avery W

27.68 1:00.25

WEST-WI 132 1:04.70McAvoy, Devin T

29.50 1:04.70

WEST-WI 133 1:07.89Oh, Sean

31.67 1:07.89

 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:17.91McAvoy, Devin T

36.85 1:17.91

FAST-WI 13--- DQKan, Avery W

34.49 DQ
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI 131 1:21.31Kan, Avery W

37.13 1:21.31

WEST-WI 132 1:27.80McAvoy, Devin T

39.97 1:27.80
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:16.60McAvoy, Devin T

35.21 1:16.60

WEST-WI 132 1:34.07Oh, Sean

40.60 1:34.07
 
Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 3:03.05Oh, Sean

 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 141 52.86Wahlgren, Erik B

25.42 52.86

WEST-WI 142 53.41Potratz, Noah C

26.16 53.41

WEST-WI 143 54.93Melville, Jacob J

26.30 54.93

WEST-WI 144 55.56Ayoroa, Ignacio

26.69 55.56

WEST-WI 145 59.07Pellechia, Michael J

28.27 59.07

BST-WI 146 1:00.40Najera, Juan R

29.56 1:00.40

WEST-WI 147 1:04.19Riley, Chris D

30.21 1:04.19

WEST-WI 148 1:06.99Bush, Jacob A

32.37 1:06.99

WEST-WI 149 1:09.75Vanselow, Casey J

33.23 1:09.75
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 59.60Kuriga, Lucas A

28.50 59.60

WEST-WI 142 1:03.90Potratz, Noah C

31.22 1:03.90

WEST-WI 143 1:04.81Pellechia, Michael J

31.42 1:04.81

WEST-WI 144 1:17.00Riley, Chris D

37.54 1:17.00

WEST-WI 145 1:23.61Bush, Jacob A

40.45 1:23.61
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(Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-WI 146 1:24.01Najera, Juan R

1:07.32 1:24.01

WEST-WI 147 1:25.47Vanselow, Casey J

41.31 1:25.47
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:06.58Johnson, Jasen A

31.49 1:06.58

WEST-WI 142 1:08.20Melville, Jacob J

32.49 1:08.20

WEST-WI 143 1:13.88Ayoroa, Ignacio

34.78 1:13.88

WEST-WI 144 1:28.16Bush, Jacob A

41.13 1:28.16

WEST-WI 145 1:35.73Riley, Chris D

44.61 1:35.73

WEST-WI 146 1:36.38Vanselow, Casey J

45.17 1:36.38
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 57.55Kuriga, Lucas A

26.18 57.55

EBSC-WI 142 59.42Wahlgren, Erik B

27.76 59.42

WEST-WI 143 59.46Johnson, Jasen A

27.81 59.46

BST-WI 144 1:02.96Najera, Juan R

29.95 1:02.96

WEST-WI 145 1:03.44Potratz, Noah C

29.85 1:03.44

WEST-WI 146 1:04.76Melville, Jacob J

29.90 1:04.76

WEST-WI 147 1:05.94Ayoroa, Ignacio

29.44 1:05.94

WEST-WI 148 1:16.22Pellechia, Michael J

34.68 1:16.22
 
Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:05.14Kuriga, Lucas A

26.73 58.90 1:37.45 2:05.14

WEST-WI 142 2:11.10Melville, Jacob J

29.06 1:03.77 1:41.19 2:11.10

WEST-WI 143 2:11.67Potratz, Noah C

28.64 1:02.60 1:42.94 2:11.67

WEST-WI 144 2:11.98Johnson, Jasen A

28.13 1:04.18 1:41.56 2:11.98

EBSC-WI 145 2:16.82Wahlgren, Erik B

27.78 1:03.12 1:45.12 2:16.82

WEST-WI 146 2:21.15Ayoroa, Ignacio

29.00 1:06.53 1:49.20 2:21.15

BST-WI 147 2:28.12Najera, Juan R

29.50 1:05.03 1:54.06 2:28.12

WEST-WI 148 2:35.66Pellechia, Michael J

31.20 1:07.70 2:03.31 2:35.66

WEST-WI 149 2:45.65Riley, Chris D

36.57 1:18.59 2:10.40 2:45.65

WEST-WI 1410 2:57.35Vanselow, Casey J

41.25 1:25.95 2:18.31 2:57.35
 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 50.11Rodenkirk, Alex

24.36 50.11

WEST-WI 172 50.15Anderson, Dalton J

24.43 50.15

WEST-WI 143 50.18Kuriga, Lucas A

24.50 50.18

WEST-WI 154 51.42Finke, Ryan D

24.95 51.42

WEST-WI 175 52.65Wiesner, Dillon F

25.20 52.65

EBSC-WI 166 52.86Marks, Jonathan A

25.48 52.86

WEST-WI 167 53.21Wolf, Robert J

25.79 53.21

EBSC-WI 168 53.45Rose, Adam M

25.97 53.45

WEST-WI 159 53.62Streater, Daniel H

25.66 53.62

WEST-WI 1610 54.52Oberst, Eric J

26.01 54.52

UNAT-WI 1611 55.67Mielke, Lance D

26.51 55.67

EBSC-WI 1512 55.73Kloehn, Tyler M

26.78 55.73

FAST-WI 1713 55.82Nelson, Anthony M

27.30 55.82

EBSC-WI 1514 56.12Berry, Adam p

26.71 56.12

WEST-WI 1615 1:02.31Bush, David C

29.40 1:02.31

WEST-WI 1216 1:09.30Gerum, Kyle J

32.63 1:09.30
 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 2:09.74Wolf, Robert J

30.73 1:03.83 1:37.45 2:09.74

WEST-WI 152 2:13.32Finke, Ryan D

32.30 1:06.04 1:40.09 2:13.32

WEST-WI 163 2:15.47Rodenkirk, Alex

31.46 1:06.52 1:42.09 2:15.47

EBSC-WI 174 2:15.91Broenen, Andrew P

32.46 1:07.08 1:41.99 2:15.91

WEST-WI 155 2:16.44Streater, Daniel H

32.01 1:06.11 1:41.10 2:16.44

WEST-WI 156 2:17.04Evansnolan, Max B

33.10 1:08.16 1:42.97 2:17.04

UNAT-WI 167 2:21.28Mielke, Lance D

32.88 1:08.89 1:45.78 2:21.28

EBSC-WI 158 2:24.85Berry, Adam p

33.72 1:09.98 1:47.90 2:24.85
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Results

(Boys 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EBSC-WI 169 2:26.18Rose, Adam M

34.44 1:10.91 1:48.83 2:26.18

FAST-WI 1310 2:30.58Kan, Avery W

34.91 1:13.48 1:52.68 2:30.58

WEST-WI 1211 2:42.90Gerum, Kyle J

36.89 1:19.08 2:01.19 2:42.90

WEST-WI 1612 2:51.85Bush, David C

41.56 1:24.26 2:09.26 2:51.85
 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 2:26.27Wiesner, Dillon F

30.04 1:03.87 1:46.34 2:26.27

WEST-WI 162 2:28.83Oberst, Eric J

33.02 1:11.21 1:49.74 2:28.83

WEST-WI 163 2:32.69Rodenkirk, Alex

33.42 1:12.30 1:52.31 2:32.69

EBSC-WI 164 2:32.87Marks, Jonathan A

33.94 1:12.61 1:53.37 2:32.87

FAST-WI 175 2:42.17Nelson, Anthony M

35.26 1:16.66 2:00.08 2:42.17

WEST-WI 126 3:21.87Gerum, Kyle J

45.34 1:37.90 2:30.18 3:21.87
 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 2:06.35Finke, Ryan D

28.23 1:00.83 1:33.15 2:06.35

WEST-WI 162 2:08.28Oberst, Eric J

29.18 1:02.07 1:35.19 2:08.28

EBSC-WI 173 2:11.11Broenen, Andrew P

28.84 1:02.01 1:35.43 2:11.11

WEST-WI 154 2:12.06Evansnolan, Max B

29.34 1:03.46 1:37.93 2:12.06

WEST-WI 165 2:12.73Wolf, Robert J

29.16 1:03.56 1:37.84 2:12.73

WEST-WI 156 2:15.73Streater, Daniel H

29.84 1:04.09 1:40.03 2:15.73

WEST-WI 177 2:18.45Anderson, Dalton J

30.43 1:05.85 1:43.23 2:18.45

EBSC-WI 158 2:22.32Berry, Adam p

30.72 1:05.78 1:43.02 2:22.32

EBSC-WI 159 2:24.77Kloehn, Tyler M

31.48 1:08.44 1:45.85 2:24.77

EBSC-WI 16--- DQRose, Adam M

31.39 1:04.77 1:40.10 DQ
 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 4:28.43Wolf, Robert J

28.21 1:00.40 1:34.95 2:09.57

2:48.31 3:29.21 3:58.90 4:28.43

WEST-WI 152 4:33.89Finke, Ryan D

27.72 59.83 1:34.83 2:09.61

2:51.90 3:34.58 4:04.31 4:33.89

EBSC-WI 163 4:35.20Marks, Jonathan A

28.50 1:02.53 1:38.96 2:14.94

2:54.27 3:33.68 4:05.04 4:35.20

WEST-WI 154 4:35.92Evansnolan, Max B

27.66 59.85 1:37.79 2:14.26

2:55.70 3:36.58 4:06.81 4:35.92

EBSC-WI 175 4:48.41Broenen, Andrew P

28.41 1:01.00 1:36.75 2:13.03

2:56.39 3:40.94 4:15.15 4:48.41

EBSC-WI 156 4:53.15Kloehn, Tyler M

29.80 1:04.69 1:42.93 2:21.52

3:04.64 3:47.19 4:20.55 4:53.15

FAST-WI 177 5:20.38Nelson, Anthony M

32.59 1:11.30 1:54.50 2:34.95

3:18.36 4:04.24 4:44.36 5:20.38

WEST-WI 128 6:02.69Gerum, Kyle J

39.36 1:28.61 2:14.98 2:58.68

3:48.67 4:42.08 5:22.92 6:02.69

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.00WEST-WI

1) Kuriga, Lucas A 14 2) Anderson, Dalton J 17

3) Rodenkirk, Alex 16 4) Wiesner, Dillon F 17

23.26 46.97 1:09.59 1:33.00

B2 1:33.56WEST-WI

1) Streater, Daniel H 15 2) Finke, Ryan D 15

3) Wolf, Robert J 16 4) Oberst, Eric J 16

23.58 46.81 1:10.45 1:33.56

C3 1:43.70WEST-WI

1) Johnson, Jasen A 14 2) Gerum, Kyle J 12

3) Melville, Jacob J 14 4) Potratz, Noah C 14

24.23 53.43 1:18.20 1:43.70

D4 1:51.24WEST-WI

1) Oh, Sean 13 2) Pellechia, Michael J 14

3) McAvoy, Devin T 13 4) Ayoroa, Ignacio 14

29.16 56.38 1:24.69 1:51.24

E5 1:56.64WEST-WI

1) Bush, Jacob A 14 2) Bush, David C 16

3) Vanselow, Casey J 14 4) Riley, Chris D 14

28.85 57.27 1:28.18 1:56.64


